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4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

How much of the syllabus was covered in the class ? FIT FO6] O3 TG T 2

70 to 84% (35.135%) 55 to 53% (20.721%)

30 to 54% (9.009%)
Below 30% (0.000%)

85 10 100% (35.138%)

I 35 to 100% (35.135%) 7010 84% (35135%) MM 5510 63% (20721%) HEE 30 to 54% (2.003%) Below 30% (0.000%)
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about:blank

How well did the teachers prepare for the classes? FF3-FFFE FIT ey FO6I SIS I @% @ A 2

Satisfactorty gl G E=aeLd (54.545%)

__PoorlyXTTeeR (0.909%)
" Indifferenth BATSETE (2272%)

Thoroughly *TaT=fF (41.364%) —

B Thoroughby [TRT=fF (41.364%) %igf%m{aﬁwﬁm B Foorly<TaT=ens (0.909%) WM Indifferentl SaTHTenT (2.273%)
545%

\Wonfrsque;t teach at allCIMEE (4= =7
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4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

How well were the teachers able to communicate? F7 TOTANF SN FFS-HIFFOF RIAIETT W& TGS I PO H2oe ?

Sometimes effective UG TUFE FiFL.

JustsatisfactonlyATETE S GrElE...

Llways effective™ = FF7 (67.727%) —— -~

Generally ineffectne™ETT TS SFTHF4d...
Wery poar communication=E g lﬁ%[

Llways effective™d FHF7 Sometimes effectiveTU=E FY7E Just satisfactonly™ T FTEAF ST Generally ineffectie™TETTTE
o7 Fwa (16.818%) 010 B o (1.212)
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about:blank

The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as FFF-FRFFTT FFEMTET T&fo THTBTOE Fofef] FAT (I© M

— GoodwsTta (31.818%)

Very good ¥ [FaI= (47 273%) FairgsTe (3.636%)
Pooramar (0.9097%)
Excellent=r=TaTT (16.364%)
Bl Excellenf=rHTET (16.364%) Very good4TeT=T (47.273%) MM GoodsTl=1(31.818%) MM FairTq97T (3.636%) Poor=ma1=y (0.909%)
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about:blank

Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers. Fr$®-F I 1wa &7 eI PRURE] I FObT [Aaer |

Usually faird=<IT=T F=T=1 =i (35.000%)

Sometimes unfairF=4T FHTH =0T
Uz ually unfairHTeTa e = =9 (0.9097%)

Unfair ar=amas =1 77 (0.455%)
Always fairs = =T (59.091%) — -
- Llways fairs== =Ty Usually fairF<T=1 F=T=1 =040 - Sometimes unfaird 2T T - Uz ually unfairFT&TE e =m0
(59.091%) (35.000%) T =T (4.545%) =7(0.909%)
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about:blank

Was your performance in assignments discussed with you ? (ST N7 {F (GIWAR S (18T ANRAING A7 wHe! [T
ATETEAT $HTRT ?

Usually=TaTre (37 727%)

o ——

= —————0DccasionallySometimes =TTl =al /L

Rarehsd F92 (5.000%)
MeverFemz =1 (3.182%)

Every time={T&ar (38.182%) '

I Every timesfEam (38.182%) UsualhyFTeTTE (37.7273%) Cccasionally!Sometimes=TT = [ ] Harel}rﬂjm{ﬁ.[ﬂ]‘};]l

- =TTrAr | mursa merans 1R DoEs
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about:blank

The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student exchange, field visit opportunities for students. 3 SGIENES

BRI, SHo ATES , T S Te1 STy SR (T |

_ SometimesTuEa FHEa (19.635%)

Often®Ta=E (38.813%) Rarelys@ T2 (10.959%)
Never®¥== =1 (5.479%)
S RegularhaE® (25.114%)
O ek ST TR A1 AR P TR S0 0105 e T b e TS TSI S10CTRY Y o Db ST SR S0 GEGE
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about:blank

The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth. SfESTER

FrEmE a3 TG ASTFAT (B (TR ) (GIE R, THISF 432 TAMF S3F¥ 6] Ja® Fo6T SITIR |

_———————Moderately *TaIeens (21.005%)

Very well4F wF (52.085%)

Marginaly 2T EFeng (5.9236%)
Mot at all CITEE 79 (1.826%)

__SignificantyBTEraTETaTELS (19.178%)

Significanty ETEATTIHTELS Verywell{g &= (52.055%) MM Moderatel >fETToens (21.005%) WM Marginaly 2TEFens (5.936%)

F10 17709y
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about:blank

The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow. ARG (ST CTATS 3 (BTNF CRIEF 8 fIF0 fafed
STEST ST TRRER I |

Agree g (B1.835%)

——NeutralfSFTo/5 (19.725%)

Dizagree SFTe=g (2.752%)
Strongly disagreeq el 9.5 To7g...

——————Strongly agreeqCEE SEE (25.225%)

— Strongly agree e 4FTE Agree s (51.835%) MM Neutral ETo/= (19.725%) WM Disagree S Towg (2.752%)
¥R LRy
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about:blank

Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course outcomes and programme outcomes. S53-HIFF1RT fF (@1
TSNe el S TFTe] 432 (ST 37 I MHFEE NEIFA] [N (SN IS FE |

Usually=TaTarE (41.743%)

o ——

- —————0DccasionallySometimes =TTl =al /L

Rareh 4 FF5E (5.046%)
Mever®==2 =1 (2.294%)

Every time =g (33.028%)

I Every time®fEam (32.028%) UsualyFTETTE (41.743%) Cccasionally/Sometimes=TT= [ ] Hﬂrehﬁﬁﬁ:li (5.0467%)

- =TTTAr { =urara merans 177 OinEe
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about:blank

Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to you. (OTE SIRA4Te] ((F6F) (0T fF (X faanfae @ﬁﬁﬁf
G (3T 2@ (7 [N (AT5-37 (A 3 {RAT FE |

Usually=TaTamE (43.5159%)

o ———————Dccasionally/Sometimes =TTl =l /L

Rarehsd F9E (4.630%)
| donf&rsguo;t have a mentorET=T4..

Every time2oag (32.795%)

I Every timesfEam (33.796%) UsualhyFTaTTE (43.515%) Cccasionally!Sometimes=TT = [ ] Hareh.riﬂﬁ{d-ﬁ:%ﬂ%}

- =TTrAr | mursra merans SR CYT0E

12/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications. F$%-FAf%FET {3 Rfen 37 of fFrayT sEa ATY &
SHRIFT 3 TRMF O TN |

Usualy=TaTaere (35.249%)

— Occasionally/Sometimes =TTE! =T /.
Rarehy /&= (1.860%)
MeverFem= =1 (0.930%)

Every timesiTa=7 (52.558%)

I Every timeS{f&aa (52.558%) s ualhy S TETTTE (35.345%) Occasionally/SometimesTTal [ Rarehy 5 (1.8650%)

I Ar { =srens =eranes S0 TR %
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about:blank

The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with providing right level of challenges. F5a-AfF$1a1 fF (orna
THTG! 8 8T S T FEF ©F O I INIY TN ITST FA© 6326 @ |

ReasonablyT&gw (42.857%) -~ Partialy=F@end (15.207%)
Slighthy ST (7.373%)
Unable to=1 a1 =g+ (3.687%)
L  Fully ST (30.876%)
Tk T TS S0 DO Drmmmnobh S (47 OR T2 omm Decti-b e f@r=mer= 1R W72 % o 15 aksh s Imemar £F 2T
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about:blank

Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them. fFr$=-FfF1ET fF (eTe11a ﬁﬁﬁ@ 13fer fofze Fa0e
A (T3feT FIHIAT TI(© (CHTE TETOT FA© THT 34|

_—Deccasionally!Sometimes=TTal =T/ FHEE

Usually= &g (42.128%)
Rarely?d 9= (5.213%)

MeverF === = (5.687%)

e FEverytimes{fuad (27.014%)

I Every timesfEam (27.014%) UsualhyFTeTTE (43.1283) Cccasionally!Sometimes=TT = [ ] Hareh.riﬂﬁ{ﬁ.?l?ﬂ}

- =TTTrAr { Eursna meerans 10 QGRTE Y

15/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring, review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching

learning process. 3 SOAD EH, "HEAT A NFNIFONF FEAE T (R TaHfod 39576 B3 FFe] if‘ih 14
AERT FHI

Agree SFTE (55.140%)

—— Neutralf=FTs= (17.290%)

—

Disagres. O Ta 79 (4. 206%)
Strongly disagresqT w4 J5Es N4

————— Strongly agreeq ®I§ T8 (21.963%)
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4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences. THF-TIEI T (F STG FAE Sely Aev 1o / s - FifFFa 97

FEA T (FEF Tafe ( TAT experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving methodologies) |

Moderate=TaTg (41.784%)

_—Some whatsg (02 (17.371%)

Very little 3@ AT==0 (3.756%)
Mot at all CATES 79 (1.408%)

To & great extentEI EFI= (=g (35.581%) ~

17/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities. F5<-FIfRFHTIT (ST R alig@ IR FE R7fA©
TR HE|

AgreeSFw (46.7297%)

Meutral =T/ (11.215%)
Dizagree S5 m w4 (1.869%L)
_ - Strongly disagresT§ ST S5 09 T4

Strongly agreeqt W9 S5 (39.720%)

Strongly agreewl BNE SFTE N AgreeSF U0 (46.729%) MM Meutral==T/= (11.215%) MM Disagree 5595 =9 (1.869%)

v
- PO TR

.
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4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the
world of work. BITS FHFEF THYE I @elte ASVAI / Frga-FfFF1a1 (oma FaEss 57 e 8

ST T PN ST FE |

Moderate=TaTg (40.654%)

e Some whalEE (T (14.019%)

Very little 3@ AT==0 (5.140%)
Mot at all CATES 77 (2.804%)

To a great extentEI & FTer (51T (37.383%) —
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4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector, Multimedia, etc. while teaching ? ¥© ToR™ -5
SRG TAFTHS T IR FE (I NG AT, AOHNGIAT ReIv FrgTmIEa o7 2

50 &ndash; 69% (12.310%)

30 &ndash; 453% (11.268%)

Below 29% (12.676%)
70 &ndash; 89% (41.315%)

Above 30% (16.432%)

N AL .. NS S AT THNOD_Jd__ L. (Ws®r FAA OO N OO L. /S S S B W D L. AN S WS
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4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is very good? ASDAGT NP e CTIT Tafo "ﬁi B0
RICEN

Meutral FaT=/= (17.619%)

Dizagree S Tm w4 (2. 3813L)
T— — Strongly disagresTT ©N9 45T 71

Strongly agree¥C w19 S5y (29.043%)

Strongly agreewl ©NE SFT8 N AgreeSFTw (48.095%) MM MNeutral=ST/= (17619%) MM Disagree 5598 =9 (2.381%)

A A DY

.|

4
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4/30/24, 10:03 AM

about:blank

Feedback Report Sheet

APPRAISE YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH THE OVERALL ADMISSION PROCESS
SIS S A HT1 N (o fsesel [HE" F

Good (30.806%)

Very good (40.758%) ——

Cormmllmmt . - - A FANCTOr Y L S B P e Tt ) B T __ S NETTes

Fair (8.057%)

~——Poor (1.422%)

Excellent
{18.957%)

L o PR L B L )

22/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

INFORMATION AND NOTICES WERE TIMELY AVAILABLE

BT A3% fI6sfE ST o1 S5 a et

AGREE (B4.880%) —

NEUTRAL (17.327%)

DISGAREE (3.465%)
_ STRONGLY DISAGREE (1.485%)

STRONGLY AGREE (22.772%)

about:blank 23/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

WIDE RANGE OF HONOURS AND GENERAL SUBJECTS AVIALABLE
/ST A3 (SN A I 1€

AGREE (B4.782%) —

MNEUTRAL (13.810%)
DISAGREE (0.478%)
_—— —STRONGLY DISAGREE (0.476%)

STRONGLY AGREE (30.476%)

about:blank 24/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

Study material are provided by the Teacher

FOTSAF AW S TIET T FT

— ——Usually (38.863%)

Every time (51.650%)

about:blank 25/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

Teachers are regular and punctual in the class

Fresar 7107 fo3fire a3z SIfers

Usually (52.913%) — —

Cccasionally! sometimes (3.223%)

Rarely (5.825%)
 MNever (D.971%)

Every time (31.068%)

about:blank 26/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

Teachers provide Counselling and Guidance other than academic matters

T aT AFNCHNF [T ITSTE AT FTSE N A2 STRIGH T9 FET

Usually (47.847%) — - B

Oeccasionally! Sometimes (10.526%)

Rarely (5.742%)
Mewver (3.345%)

about:blank 27/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

Students are aware of the Program Outcome and Course Outcome of the Subject they study

PRt (T 39T ST FE O (TS TeHe AR (FIOIT BeTwel o SRl

AGREE(57.8%5%) — —

NEUTRAL (13.876%)
DISGAREE (1.435%)
_ STRONGLY DISAGREE (1.435%)

STRONGLY AGREE (25.355%)

28/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

Students are taken for organized field trips/excursions/industry visits (Applicable Subject)
RAWE W610e 5 &o/aer/ g A w@g Siay (9837 T (IFHY fF37)
MEUTRAL (27.273%)
DISAGREE (7.656%)
STRONGLY DISAGREE (11.962%)
AGREE (33.971%)
_ —STRONGLY AGREE (19.139%)
< »

about:blank 29/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM

about:blank

Feedback Report Sheet

Frequency of library services usage

Daily (£7.867%)

[ T T — Frequently (40.284%)

Occasionally (3.953%)

30/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

The Existing library rules and regulations are helpful for the students.

TREM A3 J6fere o7 F1ed wama o N2F

Good (49.761%) — — - .
Satisfactory (11.483%)
Needs improvement (2.8371%)
———Poor (0.478%)
Ideal (35.407%)

31/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

Adequate and relevant books, journals are available as per syllabus
TS STeATaT *f1g A3 AT T2, A TSI I
Satisfactorily available (43.058%) —_—
Sometimes available (12.136%)
Rarely available (0.971%)
~Rarely available (0.971%)
Always available (37.864%)
B Mmoo s emil =l PTG A®SY Cohiefortmribr sarmilahls B Cansaticeen —seilabla 1% 135090 N Ol mnemal=bla (0 G711 %0 v
< »

about:blank 32/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

Adequate and relevant magazines and newspapers are available
1 A2 FRE AMAFT 9 AW NSIT T
Satisfactorily available (48.077%) —
Sometimes available (12.981%)
Rarely available (0.481%)
~Met available (0.962%)
Always available (37.500%)
B A e = emal =l FFT RO Cohiefosrtmribr sarmilahls B Cansaticeen —seilabla 175 G019 N Ol mnemal=bla (0 A3 %% v
< »

about:blank 33/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

Students have open access facility in the library
TRE0S RIaIvE S IS JfIHT I
. — -Satisfactorily available (29.412%)
Sometimes available (4.4127%)
Rarely available (0.580%)
— Nt available (1.961%)
Always available (63.235%)
B Alarmsem =s =il abla S0 FIREC Y Caticfarntarilir avmilshls B Cancotioann s emilable 74 4190 N Dormle —s il =kl A0 S v

« >

about:blank 34/53
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about:blank

The college library provide online services to the students

Satistactorily available (38.835%)

Sometimes available (13.107%)

Rarely available (1.9423%)

Always available (42.718%)

B Aliar—s s —ne—il =kl FATF T Coticfzrtarilic zurzilahla B Canscdinens —semilabla 717 107903

—MNeot available (3.398%)

N Dl —aemal=ble 1 A=y

35/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM

about:blank

Feedback Report Sheet

The library services are prompt.

TREN AfaEISfeT Ty

Very Good (49378%) —

Good (21.256%)

Satisfactory (2.282%)
- . Nt Satisfactory (0.966%)

Excellent (25.121%)

36/53
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about:blank

Library staffs are cooperative and helpful.

SEISTES FAET NS TETF 93 RIS
AGREE(RZ3%) — — -
MEUTRAL (10.680%)
DISAGREE (0.571%)
——STRONGLY DISAGREE (1.942%)
STRONGLY AGREE (33.435%)

37/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

Library provides browsing facilities

MREM TSR I F0T FES

Satisfactorily available (48.544%) — .
Sometimes available (11.165%)
Rarely available (2.513%)
— — Mot available (2.913%)
Always available (34.466%)

B Aliar—s s —ne—il =kl P4 ACCE Y Coticfzrtarilic gurzilahla B Camsctiness —semilabla 711 ACE®7 7 B Deornloe mnemilabla 03 01390 %

about:blank 38/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM

about:blank

Feedback Report Sheet

Office Staffs are Co-operative and helpful
AT FRAT TRIAR 978 NRIH

AGREE (43478%)

MEUTRAL (25.852%)

CISAGREE (2.865%)

-~ STRONGLY DISAGREE (£.231%)

STROMNGLY AGREE (17.874%)
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about:blank 40/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM

Feedback Report Sheet

College provide Train Concession

FETS (B RIGTT (77

about:blank

AGREE (45.894%) —

MEUTRAL (23.188%)

DISAGREE (10.145%)
- STRONGLY DISAGREE (3.865%)

STRONGLY AGREE (16.9083)

41/53
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about:blank

Your satisfaction with the college canteen in respect to quality, price and choice of food.

YTANET N, W AF% TR [P FES K0T e (O TS S

Satisfactory (17.619%)

Good (32.381%)

Not Satisfactory (14.286%)

o

Very Good (23.322%) ——————Eucellent (12.281%)

42/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM

about:blank

Feedback Report Sheet

The college provides common room, indoor sports and gymnasium facilities

FETS TN T, 2T CoNGT AT RN 4T oo F&

AGREE (50.481%) —

NEUTRAL (15.385%)

DISAGREE (1.442%)
—  STRONGLY DISAGREE (1.442%)

STRONGLY AGREE (31.250%)

43/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM

about:blank

Feedback Report Sheet

The college has basic facilities for toilet and washroom in every floor

IS Afefb ©TT BATE 972 ST Fefy A ST TA®

AGREE (33.585%) — —

NEUTRAL (7.656%)

DISAGREE (2.282%)
~——— STRONGLY DISAGREE (3.828%)

STRONGLY AGREE (32.536%)

44/53
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Availability of Filtered Drinking water facility
BTy T ST AT

AGREE(R2.888%) ——

%,
b

NEUTRAL (11.538%)

DISAGREE (2.285%)
T ——STRONGLY DISAGREE (2.404%)

STRONGLY AGREE (30.288%)

about:blank 45/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM Feedback Report Sheet

about:blank

The college have well ventilated classroom and corridors

TS SIET SAE IO & (INFF 93 FATE A=

AGREE (BO481%) - —
NEUTRAL (17.788%)

DISAGREE (3.365%)
_ STRONGLY DISAGREE (1.442%)

STRONGLY AGREE (26.323%)

46/53
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about:blank

How do you rank the safety of college premises (security personnel, CCTV facility, fireextinguisher etc)?

offl fFeTE I IoES AT (e 30, MMfEhs syfEan sl = 2enm )aga @

Very Good (41.905%) ——Good (22.857%)

Satisfactory (5.238%)
Not Satisfactory (1.429%)

——Excellent (28.571%)
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about:blank 48/53
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about:blank 49/53



4/30/24, 10:03 AM

about:blank

Feedback Report Sheet

The college organizes student oriented seminars, workshops, debates and quizzes

FETS % fSfew TR, e, [Tod 933 FREF N FE

Frequently (50.481%)

DOeccasionally (22.115%)

Rarely (2.404%)
— Never (0.962%)

Regularly (24.038%)

50/53
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The college organizes annual games and sports meet and other cultural activities for students.
BTG RIANH Tl F1HF (FET 932 TS ASENST 932 T Wi Ffod FRAFET ANIO FE
Freguently (28 436%C)
Often (13.744%)
Rarely (2.791%)
Mever (0.000%)
Always (54.028%)

« >

about:blank 51/53
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about:blank

Overall, how much are you satisfied with your educational experience at our college?

AP SIE, Y A FEE (SFF TS fewe] @ o6l N8

— Good (28.774%)

Very Good (35.151%)
Fairly Satisfactory (7.075%)
Mot Satisfactory (2. 358%)

—————Extremly Satisfactory (22.642%)

52/53
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How do you rate the academic reputation of the College?

O FEE Frg1sTe WS [FeNa JEa FAE?

Good (23.832%)

Very Good (34.112%) —

Satisfactory (7.944%)
. . — Not Satisfactory (1.402%)

Excellent (32.710%)

Print ]

about:blank 53/53



